No.

250127011
(+11)

250127012
(+15)

250128015
(+11)

250129021
(+11)

Company

Eatel/Rev
Through Foret Permitting Serv.

Entergy Louisiana

Through Land Management Scsv.

Bailey & Raven Brack
Through Roper Home Builders

CF Breeze Construction
Through Cobalt Engineering

As of JANUARY 2025
2025 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION

Station

3706+52

3354+08

3650+25

3991+71

St. James Parish

Description

To install a fiber optic near 5858 LA-44 for the Manresa Retreat House Project

To install one wooden pole at 8150 Wilton Road

To construct a home at 6150 LA-44

To perform a CPT test with the use of 2 drilling anchors at 3538 LA-44



