As of JANUARY 2025 2025 LETTERS OF NO OBJECTION <u>St. James Parish</u>

<u>No.</u>	<u>Company</u>	Station_	Description
250127011 (+11)	Eatel/Rev Through Foret Permitting Serv.	3706+52	To install a fiber optic near 5858 LA-44 for the Manresa Retreat House Project
250127012 (+15)	Entergy Louisiana Through Land Management Scsv.	3354+08	To install one wooden pole at 8150 Wilton Road
250128015 (+11)	Bailey & Raven Brack Through Roper Home Builders	3650+25	To construct a home at 6150 LA-44
250129021 (+11)	CF Breeze Construction Through Cobalt Engineering	3991+71	To perform a CPT test with the use of 2 drilling anchors at 3538 LA-44